
 

 

M3  M3

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R JAMBOREE 0.5 0.5 R JAMBOREE 0.5 0.5

R CANYON VIEW 0.7 1.2 R CANYON VIEW 0.7 1.2

R NEWPORT BLVD 0.9 2.1 R NEWPORT BLVD 0.9 2.1

L SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.5 4.6 L SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.5 4.6

R CANNON 1.8 6.4 R CANNON 1.8 6.4

L VIA ESCOLA 1.0 7.4 L VIA ESCOLA 1.0 7.4

R MEATS 0.5 7.9 R MEATS 0.5 7.9

R NOHL RANCH RD 1.9 9.8 R NOHL RANCH RD 1.9 9.8

L ANAHEIM HILLS RD 0.8 10.6 L ANAHEIM HILLS RD 0.8 10.6

R SANTA ANA CYN RD 4.5 15.1 R SANTA ANA CYN RD 4.5 15.1

L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 15.8 L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 15.8

L RIVER TRAIL 12.1 27.9 L RIVER TRAIL 12.1 27.2

L TAFT 2.3 30.2 L TAFT 2.3 29.5

L TUSTIN 0.1 30.3 L TUSTIN 0.1 29.6

R TAFT 1.9 32.2 R TAFT 1.9 31.5

R CANNON 0.5 32.7 R CANNON 0.5 32.0

L SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.8 35.5 L SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.8 34.8

R JAMBOREE 0.3 35.8 R JAMBOREE 0.3 35.1

R PARKING LOT 0.1 35.9 R PARKING LOT 0.1 35.2

© 2013 Orange County Wheelmen © 2013 Orange County Wheelmen

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

ALBERTSON'S CENTER  (2)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

ALBERTSON'S CENTER  (2)

35 MILES 35 MILES

ALBERTSON'S CENTER ORANGE M3 20-10-13


